
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 1895

Sancho Ramalho 6789

João Botequilha 2792

Magda Ferreira 2793

Bruno Pádua 2255

Francisca Simões 2254

Pedro Miguel de Oliveira Brito 3437

Duarte Brito 3434

Paulo Trindade 454

Tiago Matos Moura 456

João Oliveira 1818

Daniel Pinto 3010

António Ramos 6845

Ivo Miguel Tavares 1104

Sandro Pinto 2993

Marco António Pereira Amaral 3429

Abilio Azevedo 1905

Pedro Santos Silva 1574

Marcos Fernandez  

Adolfo Glez-Almuiña  

Fernando Mateus 3817

Gonçalo Marques 3874

Abílio Gonçalves 2180

Antónia Gonçalves 2179

Sergio Gonzalez  

Angel Nielo  

José Luís Nunes 2378

Rui Bragança 6985

Rogério Silva 3973

Tiago Miguel E Silva 3965

Rui Gama 1560

Nuno Machado da Costa 2007

Jorge Coelho 2328

José Carlos Figueiredo 1102

Miguel Fernandes 3673

Pedro Condessa 3324

Albertino Costa 2426

Paulo Silveirinha 3101

Gonçalo Fernandes 979

Ricardo Sismeiro 3726

Henrique Silva Sousa  

David Lopes Jerónimo  

Daniel Almeida 7395

Vitor Silva 6503
X23 Vitor Silva 6503 RENAULT CLIO  H 8

X22 Henrique Silva Sousa ALFA ROMEO GIULIASUPER 1.6  G 5

X721 Gonçalo Fernandes 979 SUZUKI SWIFT 1.3 GTI  H

X20 Albertino Costa 2426 AUDI 90 QUATTRO  H 9

X19 Miguel Fernandes 3673 TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 GTI  H 8

X18 Jorge Coelho 2328 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 8195 H 8

X17 Rui Gama 1560 VOLKSWAGEN TYPE I (GR5) 7214 F 2

X716 Rogério Silva 3973 RENAULT 5 SL  H

X15 José Luís Nunes 2378 ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 JUNIOR 10104 G 5

X14 Sergio Gonzalez FORD ESCORT MEXICO MK1  G 5

X12 Abílio Gonçalves 2180 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 9427 H 8

X11 Fernando Mateus 3817 TOYOTA STARLET GOEP71 9116 H 7

X810 Marcos Fernandez PEUGEOT 205 GTI  H

X9 Abilio Azevedo 1905 TOYOTA STARLET KP61  H 7

X8 Sandro Pinto 2993 BMW E36 318 IS COUPÉ  H 8

X7 António Ramos 6845 TOYOTA COROLLA GTI-16 9332 H 8

X6 João Oliveira 1818 FORD ESCORT S  G 4

X85 Paulo Trindade 454 VW GOLF  H

X4 Pedro Miguel de Oliveira Brito 3437 PEUGEOT 205 GTI  H 8

X3 Bruno Pádua 2255 SKODA FAVORIT  H 7

X2 João Botequilha 2792 TOYOTA COROLLA GTI-16 8810 H 8

X21 Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 1895 BMW 2002  F
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LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº



Bruno Santos 1955

Vera Marçal 1956

José Pereira 1150

Paulo Ferreira 2744

Paulo Guilherme 5692

Ana Maria 5695

António Daniel Martins Cardoso  

Julio Manuel da Costa Alves Torres  

Orzu Khalimovich Tashpulatov 4276

Marco Andre Clemente Correia  

João Pedro Marques Castanheira  

Gonçalo Sérgio Neves  

António José Sobral 5225

Sara Filipa Correia Pereira  

Luis Gonzaga Portocarrero Castro Caseiro  

Luis Gonzaga de Abreu E Vasconcelos Portocarrero Caseiro2017

LUIS FILIPE BAPTISTA FREIRE  

SARA PATRICIA AMORIM FREIRE  

Jose Guilherme Moreira Carvalho  

Bruno Miguel Martins Amaral  

Antonio Abel Ferreira Navarro  

Carolina Gonçalves Martins Amaral  

João Filipe Rodrigues 1706

Francisco P. Brandão de Brito  

Total de Inscritos: 34

11

X35 João Filipe Rodrigues 1706 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE  G 5

X34 Antonio Abel Ferreira Navarro HONDA  CIVIC  EK4 VTI  PROMO TURISTICA

X33 Jose Guilherme Moreira Carvalho VOLKSWAGEN GOLF III GTI  H 8 TURISTICA

X32 Luis Filipe Baptista Freire PEUGEOT 205  H 8 TURISTICA

X31 Luis Gonzaga de Abreu E Vasconcelos Portocarrero Caseiro2017 MAZDA MX 5  X TURISTICA

X30 António José Sobral 5225 MINI MINI  G 4 TURISTICA

X29 João Pedro Marques Castanheira FIAT 127  G 4

X28 Orzu Khalimovich Tashpulatov 4276 OPEL CORSA  H 7

X27 António Daniel Martins Cardoso SEAT MARBELLA  H 7

X826 Paulo Guilherme 5692 HONDA CIVIC  H

X25 José Pereira 1150 MAZDA MX5 MIATA  H 8

X24 Bruno Santos 1955 PEUGEOT 106  H 8

TURISTICA

A Comissão Organizadora, 01/07/2025




